
Gate City Grays
Grays 2022 Schedule

Date Time Event Location

Thurs, June 2 7:30 PM Grays @ Hornets Hyrum, UT

Sat, June 4 6 & 8 PM Wolverines @ Grays Pocatello, ID

Tues, June 7 7:30 PM Peaches @ Grays Pocatello, ID

Thurs, June 9 7:30 PM Grays @ Blue Sox Smithfield, UT

Fri, June 10 7:30 PM Hornets @ Grays Pocatello, ID

Tues, June 14 7:30 PM Cutthroats @ Grays Pocatello, ID

Thurs, June 16 7:30 PM Grays @ Hornets Hyrum, UT

Sat, June 18 6 & 8 PM Grays @ Wolverines Providence, UT

Mon, June 20 7:30 PM Cutthroats @ Grays Pocatello, ID

Tues, June 21 7:30 PM Grays @ Royals Logan, UT

Fri, June 24 7:30 PM Peaches @ Grays Pocatello, ID

Sat, June 25 6 & 8 PM Smithfield @ Grays Pocatello, ID

Tues, June 28 7:30 PM Royals @ Grays Pocatello, ID

Tues, July 5 7:30 PM Cutthroats @ Grays Pocatello, ID

Thurs, July 7 7:30 PM Grays @ Blue Sox Smithfield, UT

Thurs, July 14 7:30 PM Logan @ Grays Pocatello, ID

Sat, July 16 6 & 8 PM Peaches @ Grays Pocatello, ID

July 20-23 TBA Grays v California Jays/Fresno A's TBA

Mon, July 25 7:30 PM Cutthroats @ Grays Pocatello, ID

Tues, July 26 7:30 PM Grays @ Royals Logan, UT

Mon, Aug 1 7:30 PM Hornets @ Grays Pocatello, ID

Aug 3-13 NUL PLAYOFFS


